
12116122, 1,48 PM Yahoo tvlail - RE: FD for DSRA amounts across projects
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From

To:

Cc:

Date

2dL3
Vittal Saikanth (vittal.saikanth@tatacapital.com)

naveen.g@modiproperties.com; shreya@matrixrecon.com

phani.amam@tatacapital.com; rad hikaadavaraju.tbss@tatacapital.com; jaini@matrixrecon.com;

kusum@modiproperties.com

Thursday, December 15,2022 at 11:25 AM GMT+5:30

Dear Sir,

The attachment mendons rhe same pls.

Thanks & Regards
vittal saikanrh
+9t 9618587335

From: naveen.g . Imailto:naveen.g@modiproperties.com]
Sent: 15 December 2022 11'.22
To: Shreya Matrix <shreya@matrixrecon.com>; Vittal Saikanth <Vittal.Saikanth@tatacapital.com>
Cc: Phani Amam <phani.amam@TataCapital.Com>; Radhika Adavaraju
<RadhikaAdavaraju.tbss@tatacapital.com>; Jaini Balavia <jaini@matrixrecon.com>; Kusum .

<kusum@modiproperties.com>
Subject: Re: FD for DSRA amounts across projects

"External Email. Open with Caution"

Dear Vlttal,

Could you please help me on FD interest rates for the both banks.

Regards,

Naveen.G

Asst Finance Manager I +,91 7416'l.21573 I Naveen.g@modiproperties.com

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
*187 I 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 |
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifesve!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

On Tuesday, December 13,2022 al ll:43:05AM GMT+s:30, Vittal Saikanth <vittal.saikanth@tatacapital.com>
wrole

about:blank 1t3



12t16122, 1t48 PM Yahoo Mail - RE: FD for DSRA amounts across projeds

Dear [\,'la'am,

With regards to the SD to FD conversion, we have tie-ups with lClCl Bank & bank of Baroda, kindly
confirm which institution would you prefer for parking the Monies in FD pls.

Thanks & Regards,

Vittal Saikanth

Senior Manager

Mid Corporate Business - Corporate Finance

Tata Capital Financial services Limited

PlotNo3to6|AutoPlazaIOppTimesoflndiaIRoadNo3BanlaraHillsIHyderabad500034|

Mob 91 9618587335

Email yi!4!,s4ilsllhj0laEeapjEk@ I www.tatacapjlaL@E

TATA CAPITAL

call us at 1860-267-5050

ConsumerFinance&AdvisorylCorporateFinancelSeountiesBusinesslPrivateEquityllnvestmentBankinglTravel&FXllntemational
Business

i+ Please consider the environmeht before printing this e{itail

From: Vittal Saikanth
Sent: 12 December 2022 11:09
To: Shreya Matrix <shreya@matrixrecon.com>; Phani Amam <phani.amam@TataCapital.Com>;
Radhika Adavaraiu <RadhikaAdavaraju.tbss@tatacapital.com>; Jaini Batavia
<jaini@matrixrecon.com>; naveen.g . <naveen.g@modiproperties.com>
Subject: RE: FD for DSRA amounts across projects

Sure ma'am.

Noted.

about:blank
2t3



12116t22,14a PM Yahoo irail - RE: FD for DSRA amounts across projects

From: Shreya Matrix hgijlg.shreya@melllrcla!=99ld
Sent: 12 December 2022 1 0:36
To: Phani Amam < h nt amam Tata C a ital ; Vittal SaikanthCom>

Jaini Batavia <jaini@matrixrecon.com>; naveen.g . <naveen.g@ttrqlip-1qpertE5.eo-!l>
Subject: FD for DSRA amounls across proiects

"External Email. Open with Caution"

Dear Vittal,

As discussed, please put all DSRAamounts in an FD and inlimate us when the deposit has been made,

Thanks and Regards,

Shreya Mody
Director, i,4atrix Recon Pvt Ltd

r91 98922 46106 I +91 22 2490 4551 1802, 8th Level, Lodha
Supremus, Opp.
The World Towers, S. B Rd., Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400
013.

Nratir Rea.n A/t. Ltd. wfll not acc€pt any liabilities at law in equity or whalso€vor for any decision made or influenced as a resuh of this
cor6spondence. lf you are not the inlonded recipient, notify the sehder ol the sam6.

Disclaimer & Privilege Notice: This e-lviail may contain proprietary, privileged and confidential information and
is sent for the intended recipient(s) only. lf, by an addressing or transmission enor, this mail has been
misdirected to you, you are requested to notify us immediately by retum email message and delete this mail
and its attachments. You are also hereby notified that any use, any form of reproduction, dissemination,
copying, disclosure, modification, distribulion and/or publication of this e-mail message, contenls or its
attachment(s) other than by its intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. Any opinions expressed in this email
are those of the individual and may not necessarily represent those of Tata Capital. Before opening
attachment(s), please scan for viruses.

Disclaimer & Privilege Notice: This e-Mail may contain proprietary privileged and confidential informalion and is sent
for the intended recipient(s) only. lf, by an addressing or transmission enor, this mail has been misdirected to you,
you are requested to notify us immediately by retum email message and delete this mail and its attachments. You
are also hereby notified that any use, any form of reproduction, dissemination, copying, disclosure, modification,
distributlon and/or publication of this e-mail message, contents or its attachment(s) other than by its intended
recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. Any opinions expressed in this email are those of the individual and may not
necessarily represent those of Tata Capital. Before opening aftachment(s), please scan for viruses.

about:blenk
3/3

<Vittal.Saikanth@tetacapl-!Al--SS-!l>; Radhika Adavaraiu <RadhikaAdavaraju.tbss@tatacap-!!aLgsll>;

I

I



12112122,10.43 AM Yahoo Mail - FD for DSRA amounts across proiects

FD for DSRA amounts across projects

Fromi Shreya Matrix (shreya@matrixrecon.com)

To: phani.amam@tatacapital.com; vittal.saikanth@tatacapital.com; radhikaadavaraj u.tbss@tatacapita l.com;
jaini@matrixrecon.com; naveen.g@modiproperties.com

Date: Monday, December 12,2022 at l0:36 AM GMT+5:30

Dear Vittal,

As discussed, please put all DSRA amounts in an FD and intimate us when the deposit has been made.

Thanks and Regards,

Shreya ilody
Diredor, Matrix Recon Pvt Ltd.

+91 98922 46106 I +91 22 2490 4551 I

802,8th Level, Lodha Supremus, Opp.
The Wodd Towers, S. B Rd., Lower Parel
(W), Mumbai - 400 013.

rtut I iirr{'Plffira(v i rIAIYfoax

trE
Matrir Recon tM. Ltd. will not acc€pt any liabilities at law in equity or whatsoever for any decision made or influenced as a resuh ofthis Eorrespondence. lfYou are

notthe intended recipieht, nonfY the senderofthe same.

matrix
RECON

about:blank 1t1



' aruna@modiproperties.com 6)
From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Soham Modi < sohammodi@modiproperties.com >

20-12-20?? 10:0?

Aruna K Admin
Fw: FD for DSRA amounts across projects

kusum modiproDerties.com>

Print

Regards,

Soham Modi

From : naveen. g@modiproperties.com
Sent: 16 December 2022 5:53 pm
To: sohammodi@modipropeft ies.com
Cc: kusum@modiproperties.com
Subject: Fw: FD for DSRA amounts across projects

Dear Sir,

Regarding DSRA amount TATA Capital park all the DSRA amount into Security Deposits so far. We have

requested to conversion into FD's. They have share the banks which there were tie-ups with ICICI Bank &
bank ofBaroda. Both the banks offering FD Interest rate is attached for your.

Sir, Kindly suggest which bank would you prefer for parking the FD's.

Regards,

Naveen.G
Asst Finance Manager | +91 7 4161,21573 | Naveen.g@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-LB7 /3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

--- Forwarded Message ---
From: Vittal Saikanth <vittal.saikanth@tatacapital.com>
To: naveen. g . <naveen.q@modioroperties.com>;
Cc: Phani Amam <phani.amam@tatacaoital.com>
Jaini Batavia <.ia]r1i@!EltqleQel-€gl0>; Kusum . <

Shreya Makix <shreva@matrixrecon.com>

; Radhika Adavaraju <radhikaadavaraiu.tbss@tatacapital.com>:

Sent: Thursday, December 15, 2022 at 1 1 :25:1 9 AM GMT+5:30
Subject: RE: FD for DSRA amounts across projects

1

Dear Sir,



311.t23, 11:16 AM Yahoo Mail - RE: EXTERNAL : FD lean mark request letter

RE: EXTERNAL : FD lean mark request letter

From

To:

Cc:

Date:

Deepankar Pradhan (RB) (deepankar.pradhan@yesbank.in)

naveen.g@ modiproperties.com; jagadeeswararao.barakala@yesbank.in

kusum@modiproperties.com

Tuesday, February 28,2023 at 05:16 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Naveen.

The format is correct please arrange for other 2 companies and counter signatures to be done on the lst page
Regards
Deepankar Pradhan
Service Relationship Managcr Alfluent Channcl
YES BANK LILIITED
Ground l-looti H.No. l-8-387,
Agravanshi PIaza, HUDA Lane,Begumpet
Off S.P.Road, Sccundcrabad -500003
Contact No:: +91 9652413000

Escalation Matrit :

Level I : Arunesh Takkellapalli- BBL -90104,13300,, Enrail - arunesh.thakkallapally@)'e$aEkini
I-evel 2 : Ravindra kumar Malcv - CB[.- 8374291779, Email - ravindrakumar.malcy-(q) rgb4Dtini

qo paperless"
qo green.

R5T

'Pleasc consider tha e,t\.iron ent befot e pri ting thts e-m(lil - SalYES to Responsible Bankitg! '

From: naveen.g . <naveen.g@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 28,2023 05:05 PM
To: Jagadeeswara rao Barakala (ABRW) <jagadeeswararao.barakala@yesbank.in>
Cc: Deepankar Pradhan (RB) <deepankar.pradhan@yesbank.in>; Kusum .

<kusum@modiproperties.com>
Subiect: EXTERNAL : FD lean mark request letter

Dear Jagadeesh/ Deepankar,

BAN K

about:blank
112

YESI/ t

- 
Wa 3t trt. nc{uiorrncy. b.ck d by hd&.! bcjt
,YESrorYo(,

7
.;/

YES



3fiJ23, 11:16 AM Yahoo Mail - RE: EXTERNAL: FD l€an ma* request letter

Please find the attached, annexure-l tor \ean ma \ng FD in Favour ot TATA Capital. Kindly check and confirm
further action.

Asst l'inance Manager l+917416121573 | Navc!-n.g(;i.Egrijplgp jrrtc!.!a!rl

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I lrv*.modipronq!!s.s9!t
54 lll7l 3 & 4, M C Road, Secunderabad - 03 |

Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordabte flats & villas in gated communitics.

Due to COVID-19, as a measure of caution, please use YES BANK's digital channels such as NetBanking, YES
Mobile, UPl, and YES ROBOT for your banking needs

Regalds,

Gccn.Nav

about:blank
212


